

CNRWBDJ070003312018
JO Code WB00682

Special POCSO Case no. 25/2018

Present:- Dr. Durga Khaitan,
 Ld. District Judge,
 Kalimpong

Order No.108
18/04/2024

Accused Sukra Bdr. Pradhan is produced from JC today.
Prosecution is present.
No witness is present today.
Todate (19/04/2024) for evidence as per schedule.

Judge, Special Court, POCSOS)
Kalimpong (I/C)